Effective Dates - April, 2022

4/11/2022

Underground Storage Tanks and
Solid Waste Disposal Control Board

4/13/2022

Medical Laboratory Board

Medical Laboratory Board

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

0400-12-01

1200-06-01

1200-06-02

Hazardous Waste Management

0400-12-01-.01
0400-12-01-.02
0400-12-01-.03

0400-12-01-.05

0400-12-01-.06

0400-12-01-.07

0400-12-01-.08

0400-12-01-.09

0400-12-01-.10
0400-12-01-.12

Hazardous Waste Management System: General
Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste

Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators
of Hazardous Waste

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing
Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste
Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal
Facilities
Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and

Certain Generators of Hazardous Waste and for Certain Used Oil
Facilities or Transporters

Standards for the Management of Specific Hazardous Wastes and
Specific Types of Hazardous Waste Management Facilities

Land Disposal Restrictions
Standards for Universal Waste Management

General Rules Governing Medical Laboratory Personnel

1200-06-01-.01
1200-06-01-.02
1200-06-01-.03
1200-06-01-.05
1200-06-01-.06
1200-06-01-.07
1200-06-01-.08
1200-06-01-.09
1200-06-01-.11
1200-06-01-.12
1200-06-01-.13
1200-06-01-.15

1200-06-01-.16
1200-06-01-.17
1200-06-01-.19

1200-06-01-.20
1200-06-01-.21
1200-06-01-.22

1200-06-01-.23
1200-06-01-.24
1200-06-01-.25
1200-06-01-.26
1200-06-01-.27

Definitions

Scope of Practice

Necessity of Licensure and Licensure Exemptions
Procedures for Personnel Licensure
Fees

Application, Review, Approval and Denial
Examinations

Renewal of License

Retirement and Reactivation

Continuing Education

Temporary License

Personnel Licensure Discipline, Civil Penalties, Assessment of
Costs, and Subpoenas

Replacement License
Change of Address and/or Name

Board Meetings, Officers, Consultants, Declaratory Orders, and
Screening Panels

Qualifications and Duties of the Medical Laboratory Director
Qualifications and Duties of the Medical Laboratory Supervisor

Qualifications, Responsibilities and Duties of the of Testing
Personnel

Quialifications and Duties of the Cytology General Supervisor
Qualifications and Duties of the Cytotechnologist
Qualifications of Esoteric Laboratory Personnel

Personnel Exempt from Licensure

Consumer Right-To-Know Requirements

Training Programs For Medical Laboratory Personnel

1200-06-02-.01
1200-06-02-.02
1200-06-02-.04

1200-06-02-.05

General Requirements for All Programs
Faculty Requirements for Medical Laboratory Training Programs

The Medical Laboratory Technologist Specialty Program Minimum
Requirements

Medical Laboratory Technologist Program Minimum Requirements
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1200-06-02-.07 Medical Laboratory Special Analyst Program Minimum
Requirements

4/20/2022
Motor Vehicle Commission 0960-01 General Rules
0960-01-.01 Definitions
0960-01-.12 Advertising of Motor Vehicles
0960-01-.14 Licensee Fees
0960-01-.16 Automobile Auction Minimum Requirements
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