Effective Dates - April, 2022

4/11/2022

Underground Storage Tanks and Solid Waste Disposal Control Board	0400-12-01	Hazardous Waste Management	
		0400-12-0101	Hazardous Waste Management System: General
		0400-12-0102	Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0103	Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0105	Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0106	Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0107	Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0108	Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and Certain Generators of Hazardous Waste and for Certain Used Oil Facilities or Transporters
		0400-12-0109	Standards for the Management of Specific Hazardous Wastes and Specific Types of Hazardous Waste Management Facilities
		0400-12-0110	Land Disposal Restrictions
		0400-12-0112	Standards for Universal Waste Management
4/13/2022			
Medical Laboratory Board	<u>1200-06-01</u>	General Rules Gov	verning Medical Laboratory Personnel
		1200-06-0101	Definitions
		1200-06-0102	Scope of Practice
		1200-06-0103	Necessity of Licensure and Licensure Exemptions
		1200-06-0105	Procedures for Personnel Licensure
		1200-06-0106	Fees
		1200-06-0107	Application, Review, Approval and Denial
		1200-06-0108	Examinations
		1200-06-0109	Renewal of License
		1200-06-0111	Retirement and Reactivation
		1200-06-0112	Continuing Education
		1200-06-0113	Temporary License
		1200-06-0115	Personnel Licensure Discipline, Civil Penalties, Assessment of Costs, and Subpoenas
		1200-06-0116	Replacement License
		1200-06-0117	Change of Address and/or Name
		1200-06-0119	Board Meetings, Officers, Consultants, Declaratory Orders, and Screening Panels
		1200-06-0120	Qualifications and Duties of the Medical Laboratory Director
		1200-06-0121	Qualifications and Duties of the Medical Laboratory Supervisor
		1200-06-0122	Qualifications, Responsibilities and Duties of the of Testing Personnel
		1200-06-0123	Qualifications and Duties of the Cytology General Supervisor
		1200-06-0124	Qualifications and Duties of the Cytotechnologist
		1200-06-0125	Qualifications of Esoteric Laboratory Personnel
		1200-06-0126	Personnel Exempt from Licensure
		1200-06-0127	Consumer Right-To-Know Requirements
Medical Laboratory Board 1200-06-02			For Medical Laboratory Personnel
		1200-06-0201	General Requirements for All Programs
		1200-06-0202	Faculty Requirements for Medical Laboratory Training Programs
		1200-06-0204	The Medical Laboratory Technologist Specialty Program Minimum Requirements
		1200-06-0205	Medical Laboratory Technologist Program Minimum Requirements

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Medical Laboratory Special Analyst Program Minimum Requirements 1200-06-02-.07

4/20/2022

Motor Vehicle Commission	<u>0960-01</u>	General Rules		
		0960-0101	Definitions	
		0960-0112	Advertising of Motor Vehicles	
		0960-0114	Licensee Fees	
		0960-0116	Automobile Auction Minimum Requirements	